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ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE

OBSERVATIONAL CHECKLIST

Student Pro�les should be created and/or updated on or before ___/___/______.

September Curriculum Release Date
September Pre-Test

Assessment Date

8/1/2018

9/5/2018

10/3/2018

12/5/2018

1/2/2019

2/6/2019

3/6/2019

4/3/2019

5/1/2019

Notes:
Pro�les
Core Rubrics

Benchmark Assessments (Fall)

Transition Planning

September Post-Test

October Curriculum Release Date
October Pre-Test
October Post-Test

November Curriculum Release Date
November Pre-Test
November Post-Test

January Curriculum Release Date
January Pre-Test
January Post-Test

February Curriculum Release Date
February Pre-Test
February Post-Test

March Curriculum Release Date
March Pre-Test
March Post-Test

April Curriculum Release Date
April Pre-Test
April Post-Test

May Curriculum Release Date
May Pre-Test
May Post-Test

Summer Curriculum Release Date
Summer Pre-Test
Summer Post-Test
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Annually

2-4 times
per year

Benchmark Assessments (Spring)2-4 times
per year

NO CHECKPOINTS for HOLIDAY (December) 11/1/2018

(Middle School, High School and Transition
Bands only)

https://n2ysupport.blob.core.windows.net/training/content/Resources/Observation_Checklist.pdf
https://n2ysupport.blob.core.windows.net/training/content/Resources/ULS-Observation-Checklist.pdf
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