

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE



Student Profiles should be created and/or updated on or before ___/___/___.

	Assessment	Date	Notes:
Annually	Profiles		
	Core Rubrics		
	Transition Planning (Middle School, High School and Transition Bands only)		
2-4 times per year	Benchmark Assessments (Fall)		
Pre- and Post-Assessments for each Monthly Unit	September Curriculum Release Date	8/1/2018	
	September Pre-Test		
	September Post-Test		
	October Curriculum Release Date	9/5/2018	
	October Pre-Test		
	October Post-Test		
	November Curriculum Release Date	10/3/2018	
	November Pre-Test		
	November Post-Test		
	NO CHECKPOINTS for HOLIDAY (December)	11/1/2018	
	January Curriculum Release Date	12/5/2018	
	January Pre-Test		
	January Post-Test		
	February Curriculum Release Date	1/2/2019	
	February Pre-Test		
	February Post-Test		
	March Curriculum Release Date	2/6/2019	
	March Pre-Test		
	March Post-Test		
	April Curriculum Release Date	3/6/2019	
	April Pre-Test		
	April Post-Test		
	May Curriculum Release Date	4/3/2019	
	May Pre-Test	1,0,2015	
	May Post-Test		
	Summer Curriculum Release Date	5/1/2019	
	Summer Pre-Test		
	Summer Post-Test		
2-4 times per year	Benchmark Assessments (Spring)		